AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

ISIN: CA00831V2057

Overview

2024/08/16 16:05:36
Price

0.216 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-0.92% (-0.00)

CA00831V2057

AAG

Stuttgart

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

53 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.216 EUR (25,000)
0.238 EUR (25,000)
0.214 EUR

0.234 EUR

0.212 EUR

0.218 EUR

5,000

1,170.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00831V2057&ID_NOTATION=418139530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cef4537e62caa7b1a845ba18ba5c3f590c629b0745a9e35b71a9961dfc3b7992&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd0a00a2f9c6e80c8&time=1723910188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19af21b10305c22375479185db0a61276796039ea2294418166598aa68c856ee&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad7a55769a45d1415&time=1723910188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=512c61f5bcfc03dba7128d5b0b84f89f6a7f3cb83f9a4c2dd3d7f6327ea464a0&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=001d759978a8b0a5b&time=1723910188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36147be63688dd6177074634ad0a45cd1ef0945f31f3271750c55727eb43bca4&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bdb216fafd1fde229&time=1723910188&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=483a5ff83adc9578a25a4597fd1729b596cd673abe34c793513b7f8837ebe5a7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3e69919ebda195af&time=1723910188&tool=RSC

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 16:05:36

Price

0.216 EUR

Difference ©  -0.92% (-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA00831V2057
Symbol AAG
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 53 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.216 EUR (25,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.238 EUR (25,000)
Open 0.214 EUR
High 0.234 EUR
Low 0.212 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.218 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 5,000
Trading volume 1,170.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +68.99%  +74.40% -
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.09 -
Beta 3.71 2.66 1.70
Volatility 118.36 109.97 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.207 EUR (34,650)
0.225 EUR (7,308)
0.220 EUR (7,267)
0.168 EUR (4,908)

0.300 EUR (2024/05/20)

0.106 EUR (2024/02/29)

0.300 EUR (2024/05/20)

0.098 EUR (2023/10/03)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 17:39 0.34 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05 0.216 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 0.234 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:08 0.214 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 17:37 0.236 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.04 85

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.03 30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=418139530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311130395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311130395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401113593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273950211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50164466

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Issues 16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50164466

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Afte rmath '

Contact Details
AFTERMATH SILVER

Granville Street, Suite 1500 409 V6C 1T2
Vancouver

Telefon: +1-604-484-7855
Fax: -
E-mail: info@aftermathsilver.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@aftermathsilver.com
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